
Check out our Specials

For allergen advice please
ask a member of staff

Instagram:_crossroadscafe/Facebook:CrossroadsCafeB73

Tuna Mayo
Cheese (Vegan available)
Coleslaw
Couscous
Hummus
Falafel
Ham

Butter
Vegan Spread
Jam
Marmalade
Toasted Teacake
-with jam

2.00
2.00
2.10
2.10
2.70
2.80

BREAKFAST & LUNCH

Jacket Potato
Buttered, with fresh salad.

Build Your Own Breakfast

Salad Bowl 6.00
Choose 3 options to add to your
salad and toasted pitta:

Breakfast Sandwiches

Ham & Cheese
Tuna Melt
Cheese
Cheese & Pickle
Cheese & Tomato
Brie,Bacon,Cranberry +£1 
We recommend our BBC as a panini.

Plain
Tuna Mayo
Beans
Cheese(Or Vegan)
Beans & Cheese
Coleslaw

4.00
5.50
5.00
5.00
6.00
5.50

Toast - 1 Slice
2       2 Slices
Fried Egg
Scrambled Egg
Hash Browns
Bacon
Sausage
Beans

1.10
2.00
.90
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
.80

Egg
2 fried eggs
Sausage
2 Sausages
Bacon
3 rashers smoked bacon
Vegan Sausage
2 Vegan Sausages
Add: Egg/Bacon/Sausage +£1

4.10

4.10

4.10

4.10

Toast

Toasties/Paninis 5.75

Ham
Tuna Mayo
Cheese
Cheese & Pickle
Cheese & Tomato
B.L.T. +£1
Fishfinger & Tartare Sauce +£1

Sandwiches 5.60
White, Granary or Gluten Free
bread, with crisps and salad

White, Granary or Gluten Free
bread.

White, Granary or Gluten Free
bread.

Toasted White, Granary or Gluten
Free bread,or Panini with crisps
and salad. Falafel &

Hummus Pitta
6.20

Pitta filled with leaves, hummus
and falafel, with side salad
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Instagram: _crossroadscafe
Facebook: CrossroadsCafeB73

KIDS
Lunch Meal Deal 3.95
served with cucumber
sticks, halved grapes and a
carton of fruit juice.
      
Sandwich
Ham
cheese
tuna
fish fingers +1.00

Half Jacket Potato
Cheese
beans
tuna coleslaw

Toast
Beans on Toast
Toast soldiers with a
bowl of beans
1/2 Bacon or
Sausage Sandwich
Sausage
Hummus Pot
Hummus and Pitta 
Strips

Pitta Platter
Pitta strips, hummus,
cheese, cucumber
sticks, cherry
tomatoes and halved
grapes. Includes a
carton of juice.

1.10
2.70

2.20
1.00
1.50

4.50

 Our aim at Café Tots is to provide a safe space
where you and your little one(s) can relax.

In order to keep this a safe space we ask you to
ensure you supervise your children during your

visit.

Please refrain from bringing your own food into
Café Tots, we don’t charge an entrance fee but we
do ask you to purchase food and drink from us

during your visit.

We are so pleased to have you here, welcome!

We use vegan spread on all kids
orders, but please do specify when

ordering if your child has an
allergy or intolderance



Check out our Specials

For allergen advice please
ask a member of staff.

Pot of Tea for 1
Pot of Tea for 2
English Breakfast, Decaf,
Earl Grey, Assam, Green,
Peppermint, Berry, Lemon
& Ginger.

2.20
3.80

Tea

DRINKS
Espresso
Piccolo
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Mocha
Oat milk
Syrup 

2.50
2.70
2.95
3.30
3.30
3.20
3.50
+.25
+.50

Coffee Cans
Pepsi Max, Coca
Cola, Diet
Coke, Coke
Zero, Fanta,
7Up, Rubicon

Juice
A glass of
orange or apple
juice

Still Bottled
Water

Iced Tea
Peach or
Raspberry

1.60

1.60

1.10

2.70

Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate
With whipped
cream and/or
marshmallows

3.20
3.20
3.70

Juice Carton
Apple or Orange
Squash
Babycino

1

.60
1

Kids

Caramel, Vanilla (sugar-free),
Hazelnut, Gingerbread

Iced Coffee
Iced Latte
comes with
vanilla, hazelnut,
gingerbread or
caramel syrup
Iced Mocha

3.60

3.60

NOT Tea or Coffee

Seasonal (summer)
Smoothie
Adult/Kids
Strawberry Milk
Adult/Kids

2.50/1.50

2.80/2.00

Instagram:_crossroadscafe/Facebook:CrossroadsCafeB73


